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PR1 TK PR2

37 Zombori Zsolt Vendég Ifjúsági 13 13 10 36 I.

2 Nagy Norbert J-N-Szolnok Ifjúsági 13 10 11 34 II.

25 Suller Szilveszter Vendég Ifjúsági 10 9 14 33 III.

16 Pomázi Kálmán Vendég Senior 24 24 24 72 I.

9 Stranszki Norbert Vendég Senior 24 21 22 67 II.

18 Farkas Tamás Vendég Senior 20 25 21 66 III.

8 Csenkei Sándor Vendég Senior 24 22 19 65

17 Farkas Csaba Vendég Senior 16 22 21 59

10 Farkas Mihály Vendég Senior 22 14 21 57

21 Hegyi János Vendég Veterán 23 25 24 72 I.

22 Krausz Lajos Vendég Veterán 23 25 19 67 II.

23 Szigeti László Vendég Veterán 19 24 23 66 III.

24 Suller László Vendég Veterán 21 18 19 58

33 Csizmár Gyula Vendég Veterán 17 19 17 53

36 Zombori József Vendég Veterán 22 17 19 58

38 Sándor Ferenc Vendég Veterán 21 19 21 61

39 Szabó Frigyes Vendég Veterán 20 17 14 51

40 Lassu  István Vendég Veterán 15 19 9 43

28 Csordás József Bács-Kiskun Szuper veterán 20 23 13 56 I.

34 Szabó Gyula J-N-Szolnok Szuper veterán 21 23 22 66 II.

20 Simon Pál J-N-Szolnok Veterán 24 25 24 73 I.

4 Fehér Péter Bács-Kiskun Veterán 22 24 20 66 II.
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32 Kasuba András J-N-Szolnok Senior 23 25 23 71 I.

14 Virág Nagy Zsolt Bács-Kiskun Senior 21 21 23 65 II.

3 Koch Péter Bács-Kiskun Senior 23 20 22 65 III.

19 Czövek Zsolt J-N-Szolnok Senior 23 22 20 65

6 Orovicz László J-N-Szolnok Senior 23 21 20 64

27 Áy András J-N-Szolnok Senior 22 24 18 64

13 Dancs Ákos Bács-Kiskun Senior 22 22 20 64

29 Kovács Endre Bács-Kiskun Senior 23 23 18 64

35 Bagi István J-N-Szolnok Senior 21 22 21 64

1 Nagy Zoltán Ernő J-N-Szolnok Senior 23 22 18 63

11 Szabó Géza Bács-Kiskun Senior 22 19 19 60

7 Oros Norbert J-N-Szolnok Senior 20 18 19 57

31 Tóth Tibor J-N-Szolnok Senior 17 21 19 57

15 Virág Nagy Ákos Bács-Kiskun Senior 15 17 24 56

12 Schmidtgáll Attila Bács-Kiskun Senior 16 22 16 54

26 Török Csaba J-N-Szolnok Senior 19 23 10 52

30 Sörös Mirjana Bács-Kiskun Senior 24 15 12 51

20 Simon Pál J-N-Szolnok Veterán 24 25 24 73

32 Kasuba András J-N-Szolnok Senior 23 25 23 71

34 Szabó Gyula J-N-Szolnok Szuper veterán 21 23 22 66

19 Czövek Zsolt J-N-Szolnok Senior 23 22 20 65

6 Orovicz László J-N-Szolnok Senior 23 21 20 64

27 Áy András J-N-Szolnok Senior 22 24 18 64

35 Bagi István J-N-Szolnok Senior 21 22 21 64

1 Nagy Zoltán Ernő J-N-Szolnok Senior 23 22 18 63

7 Oros Norbert J-N-Szolnok Senior 20 18 19 57

31 Tóth Tibor J-N-Szolnok Senior 17 21 19 57

Össszesen: 644
26 Török Csaba J-N-Szolnok Senior 19 23 10 52

2 Nagy Norbert J-N-Szolnok Ifjúsági 13 10 11 34

4 Fehér Péter Bács-Kiskun Veterán 22 24 20 66

3 Koch Péter Bács-Kiskun Senior 23 20 22 65

14 Virág Nagy Zsolt Bács-Kiskun Senior 21 21 23 65

13 Dancs Ákos Bács-Kiskun Senior 22 22 20 64

29 Kovács Endre Bács-Kiskun Senior 23 23 18 64

11 Szabó Géza Bács-Kiskun Senior 22 19 19 60

15 Virág Nagy Ákos Bács-Kiskun Senior 15 17 24 56

28 Csordás József Bács-Kiskun Szuper veterán 20 23 13 56

12 Schmidtgáll Attila Bács-Kiskun Senior 16 22 16 54

30 Sörös Mirjana Bács-Kiskun Senior 24 15 12 51

Össszesen: 601
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